CANADIAN-BASED LIGHTING MANUFACTURER
PRODUCT
CATALOG
2024
RETROFIT AND LINEAR
CABINET
LIGHTS
Surface Mounts

2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-S50-12V-GOLD-2400K
 MODEL FIXTURE COLOR COLOR TEMPERATURE
 – –VBUN-S50-12V
Black
Gold
Brushed Nickel
2400K 3500K
2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-S50-12V-GOLD-2400K
 MODEL FIXTURE COLOR COLOR TEMPERATURE
 – –VBUN-S50-12V
Black
Gold
Brushed Nickel
2400K 3500K
2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-S50-12V-GOLD-2400K
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com02
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Matt White)
Model No.: VBUN-R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: White
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Matt Silver)
Model No.: VBUN-R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: Silver Grey
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
SKU: 666561420635
SKU: 666561420574
SKU: 666561420642
SKU: 666561420581
SKU: 666561420659
SKU: 666561420598
SKU: 666561420666
SKU: 666561420604
SKU: 666561420673
SKU: 666561420611
SKU: 666561420680
SKU: 666561420628
Diameter
62mm (2.43")

2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-R25-12V-RED-2400K
 MODEL FIXTURE COLOR COLOR TEMPERATURE
 – –VBUN-R25-12V
White Black
Silver Grey Gold
Red Blue
2400K 3500K
2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-R25-12V-RED-2400K
FLUSH MOUNT
FLUSH MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
VEROBOARD LED CABINET LIGHTS Matt Series
03
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Matt Black)
Model No.: VBUN-R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: Black
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Matt Gold)
Model No.: VBUN-R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: Gold
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
SKU: 666561420697
SKU: 666561424350
SKU: 666561420703
SKU: 666561424367
SKU: 666561420710
SKU: 666561424374
SKU: 666561420727
SKU: 666561424381
SKU: 666561420734
SKU: 666561424398
SKU: 666561420741
SKU: 666561424404
120°
Beam Angle

2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-R25-12V-RED-2400K
 MODEL FIXTURE COLOR COLOR TEMPERATURE
 – –VBUN-R25-12V
White Black
Silver Grey Gold
Red Blue
2400K 3500K
2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-R25-12V-RED-2400K
FLUSH MOUNT
FLUSH MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
Diameter
62mm (2.43")
Hole Cut Size
for Flush Mount
56mm (2.20")
Diameter
62mm (2.43")
Hole Cut Size
for Flush Mount
56mm (2.20")
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com04
VEROBOARD LED CABINET LIGHTS Matt Series
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Matt Red)
Model No.: VBUN-R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: Red
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Matt Blue)
Model No.: VBUN-R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: Blue
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
SKU: 666561424237
SKU: 666561424299
SKU: 666561424244
SKU: 666561424305
SKU: 666561424251
SKU: 666561424312
SKU: 666561424268
SKU: 666561424329
SKU: 666561424275
SKU: 666561424336
SKU: 666561424282
SKU: 666561424343
120°
Beam Angle

2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-R25-12V-RED-2400K
 MODEL FIXTURE COLOR COLOR TEMPERATURE
 – –VBUN-R25-12V
White Black
Silver Grey Gold
Red Blue
2400K 3500K
2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-R25-12V-RED-2400K
FLUSH MOUNT
FLUSH MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
Diameter
62mm (2.43")
Hole Cut Size
for Flush Mount
56mm (2.20")
Diameter
62mm (2.43")
Hole Cut Size
for Flush Mount
56mm (2.20")
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com 05
VEROBOARD LED CABINET LIGHTS Matt Series
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Shiny Gold)
Model No.: VBUN-2R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: Shiny Gold
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Shiny Silver)
Model No.: VBUN-2R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: Shiny Silver
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
SKU: 666561428853
SKU: 666561428730
SKU: 666561428860
SKU: 666561428747
SKU: 666561428877
SKU: 666561428754
SKU: 666561428884
SKU: 666561428761
SKU: 666561428891
SKU: 666561428778
SKU: 666561428907
SKU: 666561428785
120°
Beam Angle

2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-2R25-12V-SHINY GOLD-2400K
 MODEL FIXTURE COLOR COLOR TEMPERATURE
 – –VBUN-2R25-12V
Shiny Gold Black
Shiny Silver White
Chrome
2400K 3500K
2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-2R25-12V-SHINY GOLD-2400K
FLUSH MOUNT
FLUSH MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
Diameter
62mm (2.43")
Hole Cut Size
for Flush Mount
56mm (2.20")
Diameter
62mm (2.43")
Hole Cut Size
for Flush Mount
56mm (2.20")
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
VEROBOARD LED CABINET LIGHTS Shine Series NEW
06
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Chrome)
Model No.: VBUN-2R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: Chrome
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Shiny White)
Model No.: VBUN-2R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: White
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
SKU: 666561429904
SKU: 666561428679
SKU: 666561429911
SKU: 666561428686
SKU: 666561429928
SKU: 666561428693
SKU: 666561429935
SKU: 666561428709
SKU: 666561429942
SKU: 666561428716
SKU: 666561429959
SKU: 666561428723
120°
Beam Angle

2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-2R25-12V-SHINY GOLD-2400K
 MODEL FIXTURE COLOR COLOR TEMPERATURE
 – –VBUN-2R25-12V
Shiny Gold Black
Shiny Silver White
Chrome
2400K 3500K
2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-2R25-12V-SHINY GOLD-2400K
07
VEROBOARD LED CABINET LIGHTS Shine Series NEW
Cabinet Light 12V-2.5W (Shiny Black)
Model No.: VBUN-2R25-12V
Voltage: 12V DC
Wattage: 2.5W
LED Type: 3 x 5730 SMD
Luminous Flux: 200-240Lm
Beam Angle: 120°
Material: Aluminum
Finish Color: Black
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and damp locations)
Ra: CRI>90
Dimmable: Yes
Model No.: AD-113-24
Voltage: 120V AC
Wattage: 9W
Brightness: 700Lm
Color Temperature: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Length: 10 (240W Max)
Fixture Color: White
Rendering Index: CRI>90
IP Rating: IP20 (Suitable for damp location)
Dimmable: Yes
Dimensions: 609.6 x 33 x 25.3mm (24 x 1.3 x 1in)
SKU: 666561428792 SKU: 666561428808 SKU: 666561428815 SKU: 666561428822 SKU: 666561428839 SKU: 666561428846
120°
Beam Angle
Surface or Flush Mount Installation Possibility
2400K
AMBER
WHITE
2700K
SOFT
WHITE
3000K
WARM
WHITE
3500K
MID-WARM
WHITE
4000K
NATURAL
WHITE
5000K
DAY
LIGHT
FLUSH MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
Diameter
62mm (2.43")

2700K 4000K
3000K 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-2R25-12V-SHINY GOLD-2400K
08
VEROBOARD LED CABINET LIGHTS Shine Series NEW
Slim LED Driver
Unique 1- input to 6-way output port
Multiple Output CV LED Driver for Cabinet Light
Model No.: OTM-E60
Input Voltage: 100-240V AC
Input Current: 2.0A
Input Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Output Voltage: 12V DC
Output Current: 4.16A
Input Port: 2-Prongs AC Power Cord
Output Port: Dupont Connector
Number of Input Channels: 1
Number of Output Channels: 6
Cable Length: 5 Feet
Max Load: 50W
Weight: 0.202 Kg
IP Rating: IP20 (Dry and Damp Locations)
Dimmable: No
Standards: CE/ETL/RoHS SKU: 666561425425
12V DC
50W
CLASS 2
Dimensions
Length: 120.30mm (4.735")
Width: 55mm (2.17")
Depth: 18.67mm (0.735")
VEROBOARD LED CABINET LIGHTS
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com 09
LED DRIVER
LEDLIGHT
SKU: 666561426118
4 Way Distributor Connector Box 2-Pin DuPont
Terminal for LED Cabinet Lights
Model No.: VBUN-DIS-4
Voltage Rating: 24V DC
Current Rating: 3A Max
Port Type: DuPont Port
No. of Connecting Ports: 4 Ports
Pins: 2-Pin
Material: PVC
Wire Length: 2 Meters (6.56')
Wire Gauge: 18 AWG
Dimensions: 1.625" x 1.48" x 0.39"
3 Way Distributor Connector Box 2-Pin DuPont
Terminal for LED Cabinet Lights
Model No.: VBUN-DIS-3
Voltage Rating: 24V DC
Current Rating: 3A Max
Port Type: DuPont Port
No. of Connecting Ports: 3 Ports
Pins: 2-Pin
Material: PVC
Wire Length: 2 Meters (6.56')
Wire Gauge: 18 AWG
Dimensions: 1.32" x 1.48" x 0.39"
2-Pin Dupont Male and Female Extension/
Connector Cable
Model No.: VBD-LR-2P
Voltage Rating: 250V
Current Rating: 3A Max
Pitch: 2.54mm (0.1")
Port Type: 2-Pin Dupont Port / 2-Pin JST
Type: Male to Female 2-Pin Dupont / 2-Pin
 JST Connector
Category: Wire to Wire Connector
Fastening Type: Locking Ramp